9/27/2005

erminalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE
STANDALONE

Exceptions L og

Transaction Description

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
399 9/27/05
399 9/27/05
399 9/27/05
399 9/27/05
399 9/27/05

Time Notes
12:17.17 Start Application
12:17.28 Game Manager
12:17.29 Wagering Enabled
22:13.41 Game Manager
22:13.52 Wagering Disabled




